T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985 Fax: 0225.3652557
E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http:w.tslines.com/EN/

UPDATE:  September 25, 2023
JAPAN SERVICE

AYTS.LINES

N

BACK TO MENU

SERVICE ETDHPH  SENDING SI/SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CY
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong-Tokyo-Y okohama-Nagoya-Osaka-Kobe
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | TOKYO !  YOKOHAMA |  NAGOYA | OSAKA | KOBE

= D)
VIP GREEN PORT

ETA (7days) ETA (8days)

HONMOKU D1

ETA (9days)
NABETA

ETA (10days)
DICT

ETA (11days)
PC-18

YZ ( LNubo sounatel

Cnntainar Tarminal)

TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 1#6/7 (NYK OHI) - 12 12/10 13/10 14/10 15/10

TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 16/10 17/10 18/10 19/10 20/10

TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 23/10 24/10 25/10 26/10 27/10

TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 30/10 31/10 01/11 02/11 03/11

JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 06/11 07/11 08/11 09/11 10/11

TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 13/11 14/11 15/11 16/11 17/11

TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 20/11 21/11 22/11 23/11 24/11

TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 27/11 28/11 29/11 30/11 01/12

TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 04/12 05/12 06/12 07/12 08/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | TOKYO | YOKOHAMA | NAGOYA | OSAKA i KOBE

ETD ETA (8days) ETA (8days) ETA (9days) ETA (10days) ETA (11days)

VIP GREEN PORT OHI#6/7 (NYK OHI) HONMOKU D1 NABETA DICT PC-18

TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 16/11 16/11 17/11 18/11 19/11

ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 23/11 23/11 24/11 25/11 26/11

TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 30/11 30/11 01/12 02/12 03/12

TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 07/12 07/12 08/12 09/12 10/12

ROUTE: Haiphong-Moji-Hakata (PAS)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU i MOJI i HAKATA

ETD ETA (2days) . ETA (12-15 days) ETA (13-16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT TACHINOURA ISLAND CITY

TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 HANSA FLENSBURG 079N 12/10 17/10 18/10

TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 HANSA FRESENBURG 23017N 19/10 24/10 25/10

TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 HANSA FLENSBURG 080N 26/10 31/10 01/11

TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 HANSA FRESENBURG 23018N 02/11 07/11 08/11

JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 HANSA FLENSBURG 081N 09/11 14/11 15/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 HANSA FRESENBURG 23019N 16/11 21/11 22/11

TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 HANSA FLENSBURG 082N 23/11 28/11 29/11

TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 HANSA FRESENBURG 23020N 30/11 05/12 06/12

TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 HANSA FLENSBURG 083N 07/12 12/12 13/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU i MOJI E HAKATA

ETD ETA (3days) . ETA (12-15 days) ETA (13-16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT TACHINOURA ISLAND CITY
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 HANSA FRESENBURG 23019N 16/11 21/11 22/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 HANSA FLENSBURG 082N 23/11 28/11 29/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 HANSA FRESENBURG 23020N 30/11 05/12 06/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 HANSA FLENSBURG 083N 07/12 12/12 13/12
Haiphong-Moji-Hakata (SKU)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | SHANGHAI SHANGHAI i MOJI | HAKATA

ETA (8days)

ETD
SPICT(WGQ1)

ETA (12-15 days)
I ALCHINUURKA
NN D

ETA (13-16 days)

Connecting Vessel& Voyage
KASHII

SECT(WGQ4)

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0CT ) RUN LONG 2342E 14/10 16/10 17/10
PACANDA 23029N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT) RUN LONG 2343E 21/10 23/10 24/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 25/10 RUN LONG 2344E 28/10 30/10 31/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 01/11 RUN LONG 2345E 04/11 06/11 07/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 08/11 RUN LONG 2346E 11/11 13/11 14/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 15/11 RUN LONG 2347E 18/11 20/11 21/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 22/11 RUN LONG 2348E 25/11 27/11 28/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 29/11 RUN LONG 2349E 02/12 04/12 05/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 06/12 RUN LONG 2350E 09/12 11/12 12/12
ROUTE: Haiphong-Osaka-Kobe (SJX?2)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHANGHAI SHANGHAI | OSAKA i KOBE

ETA (8days) . ETD ETA (12-15 days) ETA (13-16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
SECT(WGQ4) SPICT(WGQ1) DICT KGKT PC-18
ASIATIC SUN 340N Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) TEH VICTORY 23042E 17/10 19/10 20/10
PACANDA 23029N [Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) TEH VICTORY 23043E 24/10 26/10 27/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 25/10 TEH VICTORY 23044E 31/10 02/11 03/11
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 01/11 TEH VICTORY 23045E 07/11 09/11 10/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 08/11 TEH VICTORY 23046E 14/11 16/11 17/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 15/11 TEH VICTORY 23047E 21/11 23/11 24/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 22/11 TEH VICTORY 23048E 28/11 30/11 01/12
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 29/11 TEH VICTORY 23049E 05/12 07/12 08/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 06/12 TEH VICTORY 23050E 12/12 14/12 15/12
Haiphong-Yokohama-Tokyo (SJX5)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHANGHAI SHANGHAI | YOKOHAMA | TOKYO

ETD
SECT(WGQ4)

ETA (8days)

ETA (14-17 days) ETA (15-18 days)

Connecting Vessel& VVoyage
HONMOKU BC OHI#6/7 (NYK OHI)

SECT(WGQ4)

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0CT ) HALCYON 23042E 15/10 18/10 19/10

PACANDA 23029N [Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) HALCYON 23043E 22/10 25/10 26/10

ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 25/10 HALCYON 23044E 29/10 01/11 02/11

PACANDA 23030N 24/10 01/11 HALCYON 23045E 05/11 08/11 09/11

NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 08/11 HALCYON 23046E 12/11 15/11 16/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 15/11 HALCYON 23047E 19/11 22/11 23/11

ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 22/11 HALCYON 23048E 26/11 29/11 30/11

PACANDA 23032N 21/11 29/11 HALCYON 23049E 03/12 06/12 07/12

ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 06/12 HALCYON 23050E 10/12 13/12 14/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky
Mr. Phuc / Happy
Mr. Tuong / Ethan

Cus Team:
Ms. Lisa/ Lan
Ms. Anna / Thuong

Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy

Ms. Phuong / Jenny
Ms. Trang / Helen

. +84 902 101 090
. +84 902 062 596
: +84 986 847 470

cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn
thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics:
Ms. Yen / Alice

Cus Team:
Ms. Phuong / Carol
Ms. Van / Naava

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy

. +84 987 414 015

cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
van.naava@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145
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BACK TO MENU UPDATE: September 25, 2023
HONGKONG SERVICE

SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI/SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon | 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong-Hongkong
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG ; HONGKONG
ETD ETA (3days)
VIP GREEN PORT HIT
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | HONGKONG
ETD ETA (3days)
VIP GREEN PORT HIT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG E HONG KONG
ETD ETA (3days)
TAN VU Modern Terminal (MTL
ASIATIC SUN 340N  Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT )
PACANDA 23029N [Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0OCT )
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below P1Cs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le F
Tel: 084.2462666360 Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/ Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky :+84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice : +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596
Mr. Tuong / Ethan . +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vr
Ms. Anna/ Thuong  thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn Ms. Van / Naava van.naava@tslines.com.vn
Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vr
Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn Ms. Aries / Nhung nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Phuong / Jenny  jenny@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Trang / Helen trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Ops Team: ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Mr. Oscar / Cuong +84. 936864896

Mr. Hugo / Huy +84. 795236145
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED

Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
‘ T S LINES Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
1 Tel: 0225.3552270 Fax: 0225.3652557
\ I E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Website: Http://www.tslines.com/EN/
BACK TO MENU UPDATE:  Septorber 25, 2023
CHINA SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI/SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CYy
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong - Shekou
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU
ETD ETA (2days)
VIP GREEN PORT CCT
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU
ETD ETA (3days)
VIP GREEN PORT CCT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12
NV2: Haiphong - Qingzhou - Ningbo - Shanghai
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i QINZHOU i NINGBO i SHANGHAI
ETA (1day) ETA (6days) ETA (8days)
u Free Trade Port Shenggang' NBTCT(Phase 4) SECT(WGQ4)
ASIATIC SUN 340N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT )
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT )
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 18/10 23/10 25/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 25/10 30/10 01/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 01/11 06/11 08/11
PACANDA 23031IN 07/11 08/11 13/11 15/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 15/11 20/11 22/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 22/11 27/11 29/11
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 29/11 04/12 06/12
ROUTE: Haiphong- Xiamen ( CHT )
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : HONGKONG HONG KONG : XIAMEN
ETD ETA (3days) ETA (8 - 13 days)
VDN o Connecting Vessel& Voyage HAITI_A.N (Xiangyu
& Haitian merge)
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 TS TIANJIN 23014N 09/10 10/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 KMTC TAIPEIS 2313N 16/10 17/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2311N 23/10 24/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 TS TIANJIN 23015N 30/10 31/10
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 KMTC TAIPEIS 2314N 06/11 07/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2312N 13/11 14/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 TS TIANJIN 23016N 20/11 21/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 KMTC TAIPEIS 2315N 27/11 28/11
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2313N 04/12 05/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG HONG KONG i XIAMEN
1D ETA (3days) Connecting Vessel& Voyage ,-E_I'? ,(E\,:, 13 Qays)
VIP GREEN PORT HIT e
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2312N 13/11 14/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 TS TIANJIN 23016N 20/11 21/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 KMTC TAIPEIS 2315N 27/11 28/11
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2313N 04/12 05/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONG KONG HONG KONG i XIAMEN
ETA (3days) ETA (8 - 13 days)
Modern Terminal ( MTL ) Connecting Vessel& Voyage HAITI .AN (Xiangyu
& Haitian merge)
ASIATIC SUN 340N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) TS TIANJIN 23014N 09/10 10/10
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) KMTC TAIPEIS 2313N 16/10 17/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2311N 23/10 24/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 TS TIANJIN 23015N 30/10 31/10
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 KMTC TAIPEIS 2314N 06/11 07/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2312N 13/11 14/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 TS TIANJIN 23016N 20/11 21/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 KMTC TAIPEIS 2315N 27/11 28/11
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 SAWASDEE RIGEL 2313N 04/12 05/12
ROUTE: Haiphong-Xingang-Dalian-Lianyungang ( CPX)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG HONG KONG 5 TIANJINXINGANG i DALIAN
ETD ETA (3days) ETA (10 -15days)  ETA(11- 16 days)
VIP GREEN PORT HIT COMERIE HESEE Hormge TCT(TCT, FICT & (5 01 (PHASE 1)
TOCT merge)
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 PACANDA 23028N 09/10 XNG(16/Oct.) replaced by KHHB
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23014N 16/10 XNG(23/Oct.) replaced by TYOC
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 TS GUANGZHOU 23015N 23/10 30/10 01/11
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23014N 30/10 06/11 08/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 TS TOKYO 23028N 06/11 13/11 15/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 TS KAOHSIUNG 23013N 13/11 20/11 22/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 TS JAKARTA 23012N 20/11 27/11 29/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017N 27/11 04/12 06/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016N 04/12 11/12 13/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG E HONGKONG HONG KONG E TIANJINXINGANG E DALIAN
ETD ETA (3days) _ ETA (10 -15 days)  ETA (11 - 16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage ICI(ICT, FItT &
VIP GREEN PORT HIT AT armay  DPCM(PHASE 1)
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 TS KAOHSIUNG 23013N 13/11 20/11 22/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 TS JAKARTA 23012N 20/11 27/11 29/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017N 27/11 04/12 06/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016N 04/12 11/12 13/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONG KONG HONG KONG i TIANJINXINGANG i DALIAN
ETA (3days) ETA (10 -15 days)  ETA (11 - 16 days)
e T T L) COTTERITE VEssIs Vo TCTT (()TCCTTm';:;g & DPCM(PHASE Il)
ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) PACANDA 23028N 09/10 XNG(16/Oct.) replaced by KHHB
PACANDA 23029N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/OCT) HANSA AUGSBURG 23014N 16/10 XNG(23/Oct.) replaced by TYOC
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 TS GUANGZHOU 23015N 23/10 30/10 01/11
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23014N 30/10 06/11 08/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 TS TOKYO 23028N 06/11 13/11 15/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 TS KAOHSIUNG 23013N 13/11 20/11 22/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 TS JAKARTA 23012N 20/11 27/11 29/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017N 27/11 04/12 06/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016N 04/12 11/12 13/12
ROUTE: Haiphong - South China ports by feeder via Hongkong
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG CHINA

ETD ETA (3days) Connecting Vessel& Voyage

6-10 days (Detail schedule will be updated case by case)

VIP GREEN PORT HIT

. . . Quanzhou (CNQSJ,! Shatian Rongxuan . Zhongshan Xiaolan
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 Beicun (CNBCN) Guigang (CNGUG) Leliu (CN042) CNOZJ) Terminal (CNOTA) Yantian (CNYYT) (CNZZ2)
Zhongshan Huangpu . . Yunfu Liudu Zhongshan Waimao
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 Beijiao (CN105, CN1BT) (CNZZ7) Lianhuashan (CN0O17) ¢ Rongqgi (CN043) } Shekou (CNSKU) (CNLID) (CNZSN)
Dongguan Shilong SHUNDE NEW . Zhuhai Gaolan
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 (CNDGG) Heshan (CN048) Macau (MOMAC) Sanbu (CN109) PORT (CNSUD) Zhanjlalng (CNO004) (CNGLN)
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 FEEDER Doumen (CN009) Huadu (CN107) Mafang (CN032) | Sanshan (CN111) | Taiping (CNO54) Zhao(qc"l‘\l%ggaloyao Zh”;&g;&%wa“
A . Nansha Old Port . Zhaoqing New Port Zhuhai Civet
JTK
TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 Fuging Jiangyin (CNFUG) Huangpu (CNO18) Sanshui (CNSSE) | Wuzhou (CNWU2Z) (CNO36) (CNZZV)
. . Nansha New Port Shantou Int'l - Zhaoging Sanrong .
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 Fuzhou Mawei (CN202) iJiangmen Gaosa (CNJJK) (CNONW) Container TML Xinhui (CNO045) (CN126) Gongyi (CN108)
Gaoming Chu Kong TML Jiangmen New Port PSA Dongguan Ctnr i Shantou Gang Ao - Zhongshan Huangpu{ .. .
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 (CN035) (CNJIO) TML (CNOTS, CNOTO) (CNSS8) Xintang (CN063) (CNZZT) Jiaoxin (CN106)
Gaoming Shichu TML . . . Shatian Heighten Xiaochantan Zhongshan Port .
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 (CNOGS) Jiujiang, Nanhai (CN112)! Qingyuan (CN034) TML (CNOT3) (CNXIA) Authority (CNZZ3) Qinzhou (CNQN2Z)
. L . Shatian Zhongshan Shenwen Shatian
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 Gongyi (CN108) Jiaoxin (CN106) Qinzhou (CNQNZ2) International Yangpu (CNYPU) (CNZZ4) International
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : HONGKONG CHINA
ETD ETA (3d C ting Vessel& V . .
(3days) onnecting vesse oyage 6-10 days (Detail schedule will be updated case by case)
VIP GREEN PORT HIT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11711
TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11
JTK2 FEEDER SAME AS JTK SERVICE
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : HONG KONG CHINA

ETA (3days) Connecting Vessel& Voyage

6-10 days (Detail schedule will be updated case by case)

Modern Terminal ( MTL )

. . . . . Quanzhou (CNQSJ,i Shatian Rongxuan . Zhongshan Xiaolan
ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) Beicun (CNBCN) Guigang (CNGUG) Leliu (CN042) CNOZJ) Terminal (CNOTA) Yantian (CNYYT) (CNZZ2)
. . Zhongshan Huangpu . . Yunfu Liudu Zhongshan Waimao
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) Beijiao (CN105, CN1BT) (CNZZ7) Lianhuashan (CNO17) i Rongqgi (CN043) i Shekou (CNSKU) (CNLID) (CNZSN)
Dongguan Shilong SHUNDE NEW . Zhuhai Gaolan
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 (CNDGG) Heshan (CN048) Macau (MOMAC) Sanbu (CN109) PORT (CNSUD) Zhanjla-ng (CNO004) (CNGLN)
PACANDA 23030N 24110 2710 FEEDER Doumen (CN009) Huadu (CN107) Mafang (CN032) | Sanshan (CN111) | Taiping (CNO54) Zhao(qc':’l‘\l%%oyao Zh”(*g'\lHZ;\'}\%W&“
R . Nansha Old Port . Zhaoqing New Port Zhuhai Civet
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 Fuging Jiangyin (CNFUG) Huangpu (CNO18) Sanshui (CNSSE) i Wuzhou (CNWU2Z) (CNO36) (CNZZV)
. . Nansha New Port Shantou Int'l N Zhaoging Sanrong .
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 Fuzhou Mawei (CN202) iJiangmen Gaosa (CNJJK) (CNONW) Container TML Xinhui (CNO045) (CN126) Gongyi (CN108)
Gaoming Chu Kong TML Jiangmen New Port PSA Dongguan Ctnr | Shantou Gang Ao - Zhongshan Huangpu{ .. .
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 (CNQ35) (CNJIO) TML (CNOTS, CNOTO) (CNSS8) Xintang (CN063) (CNZZ) Jiaoxin (CN106)
Gaoming Shichu TML - . . Shatian Heighten Xiaochantan Zhongshan Port .
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 (CNOGS) Jiujiang, Nanhai (CN112): Qingyuan (CN034) TML (CNOT3) (CNXIA) Authority (CNZZ3) Qinzhou (CNQNZ2)
. L . Shatian Zhongshan Shenwen Shatian
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 Gongyi (CN108) Jiaoxin (CN106) Qinzhou (CNQNZ2) International Yangpu (CNYPU) (CNZZ4) International
* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs
T.S Lines Hanoi Office T.S Lines Hai Phong Office
Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360 Tel: 02253.686.985
Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/ Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/
Sales Pics: Sales Pics:
Mr. Chung/ Jacky :+84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice :+84 987 414 015
Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596
Mr. Tuong/ Ethan : +84 986 847 470
Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa/ Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong/ Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Anna / Thuong thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn Ms. Van / Naava van.naava@tslines.com.vn
Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy  anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn Ms. Aries / Nhung nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Phuong/ Jenny jenny@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Trang/ Helen trang.helen@tslines.com.vn
Ops Team: ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Mr. Oscar / Cuong +84. 936864896

Mr. Hugo / Huy +84. 795236145


http://www.tslines.com/
http://www.tslines.com/
mailto:cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
mailto:cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
mailto:phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
mailto:thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn
mailto:tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
mailto:tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
mailto:anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
mailto:linh.tslhan@viconship.com
mailto:ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985 Fax: 0225.3652557
E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Website: Http:w.tslines.com/EN/
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UPDATE: September 25, 2023
TAIWAN SERVICE

SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI / SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CY
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong-Taiwan ( THK))
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i  HONGKONG HONGKONG | KEELUNG | TAICHUNG | KAOHSIUNG

ETD ETA (3days) _ ETA (7-11 days) ETA (8-12 days) ETA (9-13 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage

VIP GREEN PORT HIT EAST CCTC NO.78 (HMM)
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 TS TOKYO 23026N 09/10 11/10 12/10 13/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23015N 16/10 18/10 19/10 20/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23016N 23/10 25/10 26/10 27/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23017N 30/10 01/11 02/11 03/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23018N 06/11 08/11 09/11 10/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23019N 13/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23020N 20/11 22/11 23/11 24/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23021N 27/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23022N 04/12 06/12 07/12 08/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG !  HONGKONG HONGKONG | KEELUNG | TAICHUNG | KAOHSIUNG

ETD ETA (3days) . ETA (7-11 days) ETA (8-12 days) ETA (9-13 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT HIT EAST CCTC NO.78 (HMM)
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23019N 13/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23020N 20/11 22/11 23/11 24/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23021N 27/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 HANSA AUGSBURG 23022N 04/12 06/12 07/12 08/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONG KONG HONGKONG | KEELUNG i TAICHUNG | KAOHSIUNG

ETD ETA (3days) . ETA (7-11 days) ETA (8-12 days) ETA (9-13 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
TAN VU viodern Terminal (MTL EAST CCTC NO.78 (HMM)

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0OCT ) TS TOKYO 23026N 09/10 11/10 12/10 13/10
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) HANSA AUGSBURG 23015N 16/10 18/10 19/10 20/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23016N 23/10 25/10 26/10 27/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 HANSA AUGSBURG 23017N 30/10 01/11 02/11 03/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23018N 06/11 08/11 09/11 10/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23019N 13/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23020N 20/11 22/11 23/11 24/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 HANSA AUGSBURG 23021N 27/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 HANSA AUGSBURG 23022N 04/12 06/12 07/12 08/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky : +84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice . +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan . +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Anna/ Thuong  thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn
tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy
Ms. Phuong / Jenny
Ms. Trang / Helen

Ms. Van / Naava

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy

van.naava@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tsthph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985  Fax: 0225.3652557
E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http:w.tslines.com/EN/
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PHILIPPINE SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI / SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS
JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
SIEADLINE JTK?2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Hai Phong-Manila (CPX)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : SHEKOU SHEKOU MANILANN) | MANILA(S) | SUBIC

ETD ETA (2days) . ETA (9-15 days) ETA (10-15 days) ETA (12-17 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT N/P S/P SBITC
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 TS GUANGZHOU 23015S 15/10 18/10 19/10 20/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23014S 22/10 25/10 26/10 Subic (27/Oct.) OMIT
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 TS TOKYO 23028S 29/10 01/11 02/11 03/11
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 TS KAOHSIUNG 23013S 05/11 08/11 09/11 Subic (10/Nov.) OMIT
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 TS JAKARTA 23012S 12/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017S 19/11 22/11 23/11 Subic (24/Nov.) OMIT
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016S 26/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 TS TOKYO 23030S 03/12 06/12 07/12 Subic (8/Dec.) OMIT
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 TS KAOHSIUNG 23015S 10/12 13/12 14/12 15/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG , SHEKOU SHEKOU MANILA(N) , MANILA(S) , SUBIC

ETD ETA (3days) _ ETA (9-15days) ETA (10-15days)  ETA (12-17 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT N/P S/IP SBITC
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017S 19/11 22/11 23/11 Subic (24/Nov.) OMIT
K2 TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016S 26/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 TS TOKYO 23030S 03/12 06/12 07/12 Subic (8/Dec.) OMIT
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 TS KAOHSIUNG 230155 10/12 13/12 14/12 15/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | HONG KONG HONGKONG | MANILA(N) | MANILA®S) | SUBIC

ETA (3days)

ETA (9-15 days)
N/P

ETA (10-15 days)
S/P

ETA (12-17 days)

Connecting Vessel& Voyage
SBITC

Modern Terminal (MTL

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0CT ) TS GUANGZHOU 23015S 15/10 18/10 19/10 20/10
PACANDA 23029N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23014S 22/10 25/10 26/10 Subic (27/0ct.) OMIT

ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 TS TOKYO 23028S 29/10 01/11 02/11 03/11
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 TS KAOHSIUNG 23013S 05/11 08/11 09/11 Subic (10/Nov.) OMIT

NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 TS JAKARTA 23012S 12/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 TS GUANGZHOU 23017S 19/11 22/11 23/11 Subic (24/Nov.) OMIT

ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23016S 26/11 29/11 30/11 01/12
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24711 TS TOKYO 23030S 03/12 06/12 07/12 Subic (8/Dec.) OMIT

ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 TS KAOHSIUNG 23015S 10/12 13/12 14/12 15/12

ROUTE: Hai Phong-Cebu (CP3)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG HONGKONG CEBU

ETD ETA (3days) . ETD ETA (09-16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT HIT ING INTL TERMINAL (HIT4)
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 SHENG AN 0CM30S1IMA 06/10 11/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 CNC JUPITER 0CM3QS1IMA 13/10 18/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 SHENG AN 0CM3SS1IMA 20/10 25/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 CNC JUPITER 0CM3USIMA 27/10 01/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 SHENG AN 0CM40S1IMA 03/11 08/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 CNC JUPITER 0CM42S1MA 10/11 15/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 SHENG AN 0CM44S1MA 17/11 22/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 CNC JUPITER 0CM46S1IMA 24/11 29/11
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 SHENG AN 0CM48S1IMA 01/12 06/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG HONGKONG HONGKONG
ETD ETA (3days) . ETD ETA (09-16 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT HIT ING INTL TERMINAL (HIT4)
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 SHENG AN 0CM44S1MA 17/11 22/11
ITK2 TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 CNC JUPITER 0CM46S1IMA 24/11 29/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 SHENG AN 0CM48S1IMA 01/12 06/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 CNC JUPITER 0CM4ASIMA 08/12 13/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG HONG KONG HONGKONG
ETA (3days) . ETD ETA (15 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
Modern Terminal (MTL ING INTL TERMINAL (HIT4)
ASIATIC SUN 340N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0CT ) CNC JUPITER 0CM3QS1IMA 13/10 18/10
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/OCT ) SHENG AN 0CM3SS1IMA 20/10 25/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 CNC JUPITER 0CM3USIMA 27/10 01/11
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 SHENG AN 0CM40S1IMA 03/11 08/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 CNC JUPITER 0CM42S1IMA 10/11 15/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 SHENG AN 0CM44S1MA 17/11 22/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 CNC JUPITER 0CM46S1IMA 24/11 29/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 SHENG AN 0CM48S1IMA 01/12 06/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 CNC JUPITER 0CM4ASIMA 08/12 13/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.

* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam

Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky :+84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice : +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan . +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Anna / Thuong

Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy
Ms. Phuong / Jenny
Ms. Trang / Helen

thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Van / Naava

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy

van.naava@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 0225.3552270

Fax: 0225.3652557

E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http://www.tslines.com/EN/
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MALAYSIA SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI/SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CYy
JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
2= RISIN IS JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV?2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE Haiphong-Port Klang-Pasir Gudang (KCM)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG HONGKONG i PORT KLANG i PASIR GUDANG

ETD
VIP GREEN PORT

ETA (3days)
HIT

ETD (8-13 days)
WEST PORT

ETD (9-14 days)
NORTH PORT

ETD (12-17 days)
JPCT

Connecting Vessel& VVoyage

TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 05/10 SITC YUNCHENG 2310S 08/10 12/10 13/10 15/10

TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 12/10 TS TACOMA 23037S 15/10 19/10 20/10 22/10

TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 19/10 KMTC TIANJIN 2310S 22/10 26/10 27/10 29/10

TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 26/10 KMTC HOCHIMINH 2310S 29/10 02/11 03/11 05/11

JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 02/11 SITC YUNCHENG 2311S 05/11 09/11 10/11 12/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 09/11 TS TACOMA 23038S 12/11 16/11 17/11 19/11

TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 16/11 KMTC TIANJIN 2310S 19/11 23/11 24/11 26/11

TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 23/11 KMTC HOCHIMINH 2311S 26/11 30/11 01/12 03/12

TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 30/11 SITC YUNCHENG 2312S 03/12 07/12 08/12 10/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG ! HONGKONG HONGKONG | PORT KLANG ! PASIR GUDANG

ETD ETA (3days) . ETD (8-13days) ETD (9-14 days) ETD (12-17 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT HIT WEST PORT NORTH PORT JPCT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 TS TACOMA 23038S 12/11 16/11 17/11 19/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 KMTC TIANJIN 2310S 19/11 23/11 24/11 26/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 KMTC HOCHIMINH 2311S 26/11 30/11 01/12 03/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 SITC YUNCHENG 2312S 03/12 07/12 08/12 10/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG E HONG KONG HONGKONG i PORT KLANG i PASIR GUDANG

ETA (3days)

ETD (8-13 days)
WEST PORT

ETD (9-14 days)
NORTH PORT

ETD (12-17 days)

Connecting Vessel& Voyage
JPCT

adern Terminal (MT

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/0OCT ) SITC YUNCHENG 2310S 08/10 12/10 13/10 15/10

PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) TS TACOMA 23037S 15/10 19/10 20/10 22/10

ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 KMTC TIANJIN 2310S 22/10 26/10 27/10 29/10

PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 KMTC HOCHIMINH 2310S 29/10 02/11 03/11 05/11

NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 SITC YUNCHENG 2311S 05/11 09/11 10/11 12/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 TS TACOMA 23038S 12/11 16/11 17/11 19/11

ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 KMTC TIANJIN 2310S 19/11 23/11 24/11 26/11

PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 KMTC HOCHIMINH 2311S 26/11 30/11 01/12 03/12

ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 SITC YUNCHENG 2312S 03/12 07/12 08/12 10/12

ROUTE Haiphong-Penang (KCM2)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG E SHEKOU SHEKOU i PORT KLANG i PENANG

ETD ETA (2days) . ETD (12-15 days) ETD (14-17 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT WEST PORT NBCT
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 REN JIAN 17 0BYF9S 10/10 14/10 16/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 CMA CGM CAIMEP OBYFBS 17/10 21/10 23/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 KILIMANJARO OBYFDS 24/10 28/10 30/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 ANL WANGARATTA OBYFFS 31/10 04/11 06/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 CMA CGM VALENCIA OBYFHS 07/11 11/11 13/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 WIKING 0BYFJS 14/11 18/11 20/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 REN JIAN 17 OBYFLS 21/11 25/11 27/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 CMA CGM CAIMEP 0BYFOS 28/11 02/12 04/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 KILIMANJARO O0BYFQS 05/12 09/12 11/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU i PORT KLANG | PENANG

ETD ETA (3days) . ETD (12-15 days) ETD (14-17 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT WEST PORT NBCT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 WIKING 0BYFJS 14/11 18/11 20/11
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 REN JIAN 17 OBYFLS 21/11 25/11 27/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 CMA CGM CAIMEP 0BYFOS 28/11 02/12 04/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 KILIMANJARO O0BYFQS 05/12 09/12 11/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky
Mr. Phuc / Happy
Mr. Tuong / Ethan

Cus Team:
Ms. Lisa/ Lan
Ms. Anna / Thuong

Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy
Ms. Phuong / Jenny
Ms. Trang / Helen

:+84 902 101 090
: +84 902 062 596
:+84 986 847 470

cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn
thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Sales Pics:
Ms. Yen / Alice

Cus Team:
Ms. Phuong / Carol
Ms. Van / Naava

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

:+84 987 414 015

cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
van.naava@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy
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mailto:thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED

Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
‘ T S LINES Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
1w e Tel: 0225.3552270 Fax: 0225.3652557
\ E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http://www.tslines.com/EN/
EACK TO MENU UPDATE: Septerber 25, 2023
THAILAND SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI /SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV?2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE Haiphong-Laemchabang-Bangkok (JHT)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : SHEKOU SHEKOU LAEMCHABANG BANGKOK
ETD ETA (2days) . ETA (10-12 days)ETA (10-12 days
Connecting Vessel& Voyage -
VIP GREEN PORT CCT ESCO (B3) PAT (Terminal 1
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 TS JAKARTA 23010S 08/10 13/10 14/10
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 TS BANGKOK 23012S 15/10 20/10 20/10
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 TS XIAMEN 23013S 22/10 27/10 27/10
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 TS NAGOYA 23012S 29/10 03/11 03/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 TS QINGDAO 23008S 05/11 10/11 10/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 TS BANGKOK 23013S 12/11 17/11 17/11
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 TS XIAMEN 23014S 19/11 24/11 24/11
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 TS NAGOYA 23013S 26/11 01/12 01/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 TS QINGDAO 23009S 03/12 08/12 08/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG : SHEKOU SHEKOU LAEMCHABANG BANGKOK
ETD ETA (3days) . ETA (10-12 days)ETA (10-12 days
Connecting Vessel& Voyage -
VIP GREEN PORT CCT ESCO (B3) PAT (Terminal 1
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 TS BANGKOK 23013S 12/11 17/11 17/11
JTK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 TS XIAMEN 23014S 19/11 24/11 24/11
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 TS NAGOYA 23013S 26/11 01/12 01/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 TS QINGDAO 23009S 03/12 08/12 08/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i HONGKONG HONGKONG {AEMCHABANG BANGKOK
ETA (3days) . ETA (10-12 days)ETA (10-12 days
Connecting Vessel& Voyage -
odern Terminal (MT ESCO (B3) PAT (Terminal 1
ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) TS JAKARTA 23010S 08/10 13/10 14/10
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/0CT ) TS BANGKOK 23012S 15/10 20/10 20/10
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 TS XIAMEN 23013S 22/10 27/10 27/10
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 TS NAGOYA 23012S 29/10 03/11 03/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 TS QINGDAO 23008S 05/11 10/11 10/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 TS BANGKOK 23013S 12/11 17/11 17/11
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 TS XIAMEN 23014S 19/11 24/11 24/11
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 TS NAGOYA 23013S 26/11 01/12 01/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 TS QINGDAO 23009S 03/12 08/12 08/12

2-3 days from LAEMCHABANG to LAT KRABANG by truck

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City
Tel: 084.2462666360 Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/ Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky : +84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice : +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy . +84 902 062 596
Mr. Tuong / Ethan : +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa/ Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Anna/ Thuong  thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn Ms. Van / Naava van.naava@tslines.com.vn


http://www.tslines.com/
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 0225.3552270  Fax: 0225.3652557
E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http://www.tslines.com/EN/

UPDATE: _ September 25, 2023
INDIA - PAKISTAN SERVICE

AYTS.LINE
Lo) TS LINES

BACK TO MENU

SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI/SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT
JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
DIEADEINE JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE Haiphong-India-Karachi (AlS)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU INHAVA SHEVA] MUNDRA | KARACHI

ETD ETA (2days) . ETD ETA (21-24 days)ETA (25-28 days)ETA (27-30 days
Connecting Vessel& Voyage

VIP GREEN PORT CCT CCT BMCT ADANI SAPT

TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 KMTC TBN Blank one whole \ge's sailing for Chinese National Holiday
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 IAN H 02341W 19/10 01/11 05/11 07/11
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 ZHONG GU JI NAN 23004W 26/10 08/11 12/11 14/11
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 KMTC MANILA 2308W 02/11 15/11 19/11 21/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 XIN PU DONG 270W 09/11 22/11 26/11 28/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 KMTC DELHI 2307W 16/11 29/11 03/12 05/12
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 KMTC COLOMBO 2307W 23/11 06/12 10/12 12/12
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 KMTC TBN 30/11 13/12 17/12 19/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 IAN H 02348W 07/12 20/12 24/12 26/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG SHEKOU SHEKOU INHAVA SHEVAI MUNDRA | KARACHI
ETD ETA (3days) . ETA (21-24 days)ETA (25-28 days)ETA (27-30 days
Connecting Vessel& Voyage

VIP GREEN PORT CCT BMCT ADANI SAPT
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 KMTC DELHI 2307W 16/11 29/11 03/12 05/12
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 KMTC COLOMBO 2307W 23/11 06/12 10/12 12/12
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 KMTC TBN 30/11 13/12 17/12 19/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 IAN H 02348W 07/12 20/12 24/12 26/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky : +84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice . +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan : +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Anna / Thuong thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn Ms. Van / Naava van.naava@tslines.com.vn
Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy
Ms. Phuong / Jenny

Ms. Trang / Helen

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tsthph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,
Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985 Fax: 0225.3652557
E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http:w.tslines.com/EN/

AYTS.LINES

N

BACK TO MENU

NEW ZEALAND SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI /SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CY
JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
DEADLINE JTK2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong- Lyttelton / Tauranga ( NZE )
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | SHEKOU SHEKOU |  Auckland | Wellington P Lyttelton | Napier ! Tauranga

ETD ETA (2days) Connecting Vessel& Voyage ETA (25-30 days) ETA (29-34days) ETA(29-34days) ETA (29-34 days) ETA (27-32 days)
VIP GREEN PORT ccT NZAKL NZWLG NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG

TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 TBN 08/10 21/10 24/10 26/10 30/10 31/10

TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 TBN 15/10 28/10 31/10 02/11 06/11 07/11

TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 TBN 22/10 04/11 07/11 09/11 13/11 14/11

TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 TBN 29/10 11/11 14/11 16/11 20/11 21/11

JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 TBN 05/11 18/11 21/11 23/11 27/11 28/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 TBN 12/11 25/11 28/11 30/11 04/12 05/12

TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 TBN 19/11 02/12 05/12 07/12 11/12 12/12

TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 TBN 26/11 09/12 12/12 14/12 18/12 19/12

TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 TBN 03/12 16/12 19/12 21/12 25/12 26/12

SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | SHEKOU SHEKOU |  Auckland | Wellington P Lyttelon | Napier ! Tauranga

ETD ETA (3days) N — ETA(25-30 days) ETA(29-34days) ETA (29-34 days) ETA (29-34days) ETA (27-32 days)
VIP GREEN PORT ccT NZAKL NZWLG NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 TBN 12/11 25/11 28/11 3011 04/12 05/12
11K TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 TBN 19/11 02/12 05/12 07/12 11/12 12/12
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 TBN 26/11 09/12 12/12 14/12 18/12 19/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 20/11 02/12 TBN 03/12 16/12 19/12 21/12 25/12 26/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG | HONG KONG HONG KONG |  Auckland | Wellington i Lyttelton | Napier i Tauranga

ETD
TAN VU

ETA (3days)

Jodern Terminal ( MTL

Connecting Vessel& Voyage

ETA (25-30 days)
NZAKL

ETA (29-34 days)
NZWLG

ETA (29-34 days) ETA (29-34 days) ETA (27-32 days)

NZLYT

NZNPE

NZTRG

ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) TBN 07/10 21/10 24/10 26/10 30/10 31/10

PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/OCT ) TBN 14/10 28/10 31/10 02/11 06/11 07/11

ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 20/10 TBN 21/10 04/11 07/11 09/11 13/11 14/11

PACANDA 23030N 24/10 27/10 TBN 28/10 11/11 14/11 16/11 20/11 21/11

NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 03/11 TBN 04/11 18/11 21/11 23/11 27/11 28/11
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 10/11 TBN 11/11 25/11 28/11 30/11 04/12 05/12

ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 17/11 TBN 18/11 02/12 05/12 07/12 11/12 12/12

PACANDA 23032N 21/11 24/11 TBN 25/11 09/12 12/12 14/12 18/12 19/12

ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 01/12 TBN 02/12 16/12 19/12 21/12 25/12 26/12

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.

* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam

Tel: 084.2462666360
Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam

Tel: 02253.686.985
Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics: Sales Pics:

Mr. Chung / Jacky :+84 902 101 090 Ms. Yen / Alice : +84 987 414 015

Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan : +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Anna / Thuong

Docs Team:

Ms. Lan Anh / Cathy
Ms. Phuong / Jenny
Ms. Trang / Helen

thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
jenny@tslines.com.vn
trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Van / Naava

Docs Team:
Ms. Aries / Nhung

Ops Team:
Mr. Oscar / Cuong

Mr. Hugo / Huy

van.naava@tslines.com.vn

tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn

ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
+84. 936864896
+84. 795236145
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T.S. CONTAINER LINES HA NOI COMPANY LIMITED
Address: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,

‘ T S LINES Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
ptal=rriiutr Tel: 02253.686.985  Fax: 0225.3652557

E-mail: sales.tslhph@tslines.com.vn  Website: Http:w.tslines.com/EN/

EACK TOMEND TPOATE Sepener 25 208

AUSTRALIA SERVICE
SERVICE ETD HPH SENDING SI / SUBMIT VGM BILL AMENDMENT CDS CYy
DEADL INE JTK MON 09:00 Fri 09:00 Sat 09:00 Sat 24:00 Sat
JTK?2 WED 09:00 Mon 16:00 Mon 10:00 Tue 10:00 Tue
NV2 TUE 09:00 Sat 09:00 Mon 11:00 Mon 11:00 Mon
ROUTE: Haiphong-Australia Service ( CA2)
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU i SYDNEY i MELBOURNE i BRISBANE
ETD ETA (2days) . ETA (27-30 days) ETA (29-32 days) ETA (24-27 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
VIP GREEN PORT CCT DPW DPW DPW
TS MAWEI 23014N 02/10 04/10 TBN 12/10 Blank sailing one whole voy. fm SYD(25/Oct) to TAO(16/Nov)
TS CHIBA 23036N 09/10 11/10 KOTA MAKMUR 0315S 19/10 01/11 05/11 09/11
TS KOBE 23018N 16/10 18/10 PINOCCHIO 23037S 26/10 08/11 12/11 16/11
TS HAKATA 23004N 23/10 25/10 YM ETERNITY 117S 02/11 15/11 19/11 23/11
JTK TS CHIBA 23037N 30/10 01/11 TS SHEKOU 2311S 09/11 22/11 26/11 30/11
TS KOBE 23019N 06/11 08/11 KOTA LAMBANG 0332S 16/11 29/11 03/12 07/12
TS HAKATA 23005N 13/11 15/11 TS HOCHIMINH 2307S 23/11 06/12 10/12 14/12
TS CHIBA 23038N 20/11 22/11 KOTA MAKMUR 0316S 30/11 13/12 17/12 21/12
TS KOBE 23020N 27/11 29/11 PINOCCHIO 23038S 07/12 20/12 24/12 28/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHEKOU SHEKOU i SYDNEY i MELBOURNE i BRISBANE
ETD ETA (3days) Connecting Vessel& Voyage ETA (27-30 days) ETA (29-32 days) ETA (24-27 days)
VIP GREEN PORT CCT DPW DPW DPW
TS MAWEI 23017N 08/11 11/11 KOTA LAMBANG 0332S 16/11 29/11 03/12 07/12
ITK? TS INCHEON 230010N 15/11 18/11 TS HOCHIMINH 2307S 23/11 06/12 10/12 14/12
TS JOHOR 23002N 22/11 25/11 KOTA MAKMUR 0316S 30/11 13/12 17/12 21/12
TS MAWEI 23018N 29/11 02/12 PINOCCHIO 23038S 07/12 20/12 24/12 28/12
SERVICE NAME VESSEL VOYAGE HAIPHONG i SHANGHAI SHANGHAI i SYDNEY !  MELBOURNE ! BRISBANE
ETA (8days) . ETD ETA (28-31 days) ETA (32-35 days) ETA (36-39 days)
Connecting Vessel& Voyage
SECT(WGQ4) SIPG ZCT(WGQ2) DPW DPW DPW
ASIATIC SUN 340N  |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 03/OCT ) KOTA MAKMUR 0315S 15/10 01/11 05/11 09/11
PACANDA 23029N |Blank sailing Oct Long Holiday ( 10/OCT ) PINOCCHIO 23037S 22/10 08/11 12/11 16/11
ASIATIC SUN 342N 17/10 25/10 YM ETERNITY 117S 29/10 15/11 19/11 23/11
PACANDA 23030N 24/10 01/11 TS SHEKOU 2311S 05/11 22/11 26/11 30/11
NV2 ASIATIC SUN 344N 31/10 08/11 KOTA LAMBANG 0332S 12/11 29/11 03/12 07/12
PACANDA 23031N 07/11 15/11 TS HOCHIMINH 2307S 19/11 06/12 10/12 14/12
ASIATIC SUN 346N 14/11 22/11 KOTA MAKMUR 0316S 26/11 13/12 17/12 21/12
PACANDA 23032N 21/11 29/11 PINOCCHIO 23038S 03/12 20/12 24/12 28/12
ASIATIC SUN 348N 28/11 06/12 YM ENLIGHTENMENT 080S 10/12 27/12 31/12 04/01

* CY/ CDs Closing time: Please check GENERAL INFORMATION sheet for more information.
* The schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.
* For booking and further details, please contact below PICs

T.S Lines Hanoi Office

Add: 14TH Floor, No 519, Kim Ma Street,Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City, Viet Nam
Tel: 084.2462666360

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics:
Mr. Chung / Jacky : +84 902 101 090
Mr. Phuc / Happy : +84 902 062 596

Mr. Tuong / Ethan . +84 986 847 470

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lisa / Lan lan.lisa@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Anna/ Thuong  thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn

Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Lan Anh/ Cathy anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Phuong / Jenny  jenny@tslines.com.vn

Ms. Trang / Helen trang.helen@tslines.com.vn

T.S Lines Hai Phong Office

Add: Room 520 TD Plaza Business Centre, Lot 20,Le Hong Phong Str, Hai Phong City, Viet Nam
Tel: 02253.686.985

Website: http:/ww.tslines.com/

Sales Pics:

Ms. Yen/ Alice . +84 987 414 015

Cus Team: cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Phuong / Carol phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Van / Naava van.naava@tslines.com.vn
Docs Team: tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
Ms. Aries / Nhung nhung.aries@tslines.com.vn
Ops Team: ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

Mr. Oscar / Cuong +84. 936864896
Mr. Hugo / Huy +84. 795236145



http://www.tslines.com/
http://www.tslines.com/
mailto:cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
mailto:cus.tslhph@tslines.com.vn
mailto:phuong.carol@tslines.com.vn
mailto:thuong.anna@tslines.com.vn
mailto:tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
mailto:tslhph-exdoc@tslines.com.vn
mailto:anh.cathy@tslines.com.vn
mailto:linh.tslhan@viconship.com
mailto:ops.tslhph@tslines.com.vn

